

Dear Frank,

We are pleased to announce that Marquis Who's Who has selected you for our official 2017 Albert Nelson Marquis Lifetime Achievement Award. You have been selected to receive this prestigious award as a result of your hard work and dedication to your profession.

Congratulations!

The 2017 Albert Nelson Marquis Lifetime Achievement Award Winners are featured on the Marquis Lifetime Achievement website and receive a professionally written personal narrative documenting their accomplishments. The narrative comes with online distribution to all the major search engines for higher visibility and each Winner is given an expanded biography and exclusive access to Marquis Biographies Online (MBO), our database of more than 1.5 million of the most distinguished professionals from around the globe. Lastly, all winners receive a custom diamond desk piece for home or office display.

Please take a moment to verify how you would like your name and achievements to appear on your 2017 Albert Nelson Marquis Lifetime Achievement Award.

We look forward to hearing from you.

Sincerely, Selection Committee Marquis Who's Who

Let's Get Started



The 2017 Albert Nelson Marquis Lifetime Achievement Award



Copyright © 2017 Marquis Who's Who, All rights reserved.

You are receiving this email because you are a listee with Marquis Who's Who

Our mailing address is:

Marquis Who's Who 100 Connell Drive Suite 3200 Berkeley Heights, NJ 07922

Add us to your address book

Want to change how you receive these emails? You can <u>update your preferences</u> or <u>unsubscribe from this list</u>